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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 2 May Generation €uro Students Award Luxembourg 

Friday, 3 May Meeting with the Prime Minister of Luxembourg 

University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 6 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 7 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 8 May 

 

Meeting of the Governing Council - Videoconference 

 

 

Friday, 10 May Meeting with press  

Monday, 13 May Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (Global 

Economy Meeting) 

Meeting of the Bank for International Settlements (All Governors’ 

Meeting) 

Basel 

Friday, 17 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 20 May - 

Wednesday, 22 May 

 

Meeting of the Governing Council Retreat Ireland 

Friday, 24 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 27 May Meeting with press Luxembourg 

 

Calendar of Gaston Reinesch 
Governor of Banque centrale du Luxembourg  

Member of the ECB’s Governing Council  

May 2024 
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University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Tuesday, 28 May Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 29 May Meeting with President of Parliament Luxembourg 

Thursday, 30 May Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 31 May University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 

educational interest 

Luxembourg 

 


